
Sugerencias del Chef
Chef΄s Suggestions

Churrasco con Chimichurri
Thick �lap meat steak with chimichurri sauce Cuban style 

Pargo Entero
Whole snapper fried to perfection served with plenty of lemon 

Corvina
Fresh �ilet of corvina prepared the Caribbean way on a hot grill
with lots of onions, fresh tomatoes and cilantro

Gaucho Grill
Churrasco steak, chicken breast, pork loin, and a sausage

21.95

22.95

18.95

30.95



Ajiaco de Pollo
Chicken soup made with three kinds of potatoes,
corn, and guasca leaves

Sancocho de Gallina
Exquisite hen soup made with potato, corn, 
cassava, and green plantain

Bistec a la Milanesa
The best of Italy and Cuba
   10oz. breaded beef steak parmigiana
   Without sauce and cheese

Vaca Frita
Grilled shredded beef with our “Mojo” onions

Picadillo a la Cubana
Sauteed lean ground beef tossed with potatoes
and green olives in a tomato sauce

Hígado a la Plancha
Grilled calf´s liver served with plenty of onions

Bistec de Palomilla
Marinated top sirloin grilled and served with
“Mojo” onions

Ropa Vieja
Shredded beef cooked in a light tomato sauce
with vegetables

Rabo Encendido
Tender oxtail simmered in a rich red sauce

Carne con papas
Tender tips of prime beef cooked with potatoes
and a heavy sauce

Cordero
Lamb shank cooked up country style
   1 shank
   2 shanks

Camarones Enchilados
Large fresh shrimp simmered in a rich creole
sauce

Camarones al Ajillo
Large fresh shrimp sauteed in garlic olive oil
in a rich white wine sauce

All Entrées Include Two Sides, Listed Below

14.95

14.95

15.95
14.95

14.95

14.95

14.95

17.95

16.95

12.95

12.95

14.95

14.95

21.95

13.95

15.95
21.95

17.95

17.95

16.95

** Extra Chimichurri Sauce 1.95 **

14.95
15.95

Saltado Grill
   Chicken or Steak Stir Fry
   Mixed Stir Fry

Cuban Chicken
Chicken thigh made in our homemade “Mojo”

Medio Pollo Grill
Half a chicken marinated in our homemade
“Mojo” served with onions

Bistec de Pollo a la Plancha
Grilled chicken breast marinated with
natural spices and garnished with onions

Bistec de Pollo a la Milanesa
Breaded Chicken breast
Without sauce and cheese

Arroz con Pollo
This traditional dish is comprised of
shredded chicken, vegetables and yellow rice

Masas de Puerco Fritas
Sauteed chunks of slow roasted pork
marinated in fresh oranges and garlic

Lechón Asado
Traditional shredded slow roasted pork
marinated in fresh oranges and garlic

Chuletas de Puerco
Two pan seared pork chops served with
our famous “Mojo” onions

Chuleta de Puerco con Camarones
Pork-Chop w / Shrimp

14.95

16.95
18.95

19.95

12.95

14.95

18.95

15.95

13.95

18.95

18.95

23.95

25.95

6.95

19.95

Corvina
Fresh �ilet prepared Caribbean way with
lots of onions, fresh tomato and cilantro

Flounder
Fresh �ilet prepared Caribbean way with
lots of onions, fresh tomato and cilantro

Tilapia
Fresh �ilet prepared Caribbean way with
lots of onions, fresh tomato and cilantro

Salmón
Fresh �ilet prepared Caribbean way with
lots of onions, fresh tomato and cilantro

Mahi - Mahi
Fresh �ilet prepared Caribbean way with
lots of onions, fresh tomato and cilantro

Salmón w / shrimp
Fresh �ilet prepared Caribbean way with
lots of onions, fresh tomato and cilantro

Mahi w / shrimp
Fresh �ilet prepared Caribbean way with
lots of onions, fresh tomato and cilantro

Cod / Bacalao
Fresh �ilet of cod prepared the Caribbean
way on a hot grill with lots of onions, fresh
tomatoes and cilantro

Cherna / Grouper
Fresh �ilet of grouper prepared the Caribbean
way on a hot grill with lots of onions, fresh
tomatoes and cilantro

Add Grill Shrimp

ENTRADAS
Entrées

• Arroz blanco / White rice
• Arroz amarillo / Yellow rice
• Congris / Black beans and white rice cooked together
• Ensalada / Tossed salad
• Ensalada de papa / Potato salad
• Frijoles negros / Black beans
• Colorados / Red beans
• Vegetales al grill / Grilled vegetables
• Papas fritas / French fries
• Boniato frito / Fried sweet potatoes
• Tostones / Fried green plantains
• Yuca / Cassava (fried or steamed) 
• Maduros / Fried Plantains

Entradas Incluyen Dos de las Siguientes
Entrées Include Two of the Following

Órdenes Aparte
Side Orders

* CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGGS 
MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.



Tamal
Tamale

Croqueta
Croquette (4)

Tamal, Croqueta, Jamón
Tamale, ham croquette

Mariquitas
Plantain chips

Tostones Rellenos
Green Plantains Stuffed with 
Chicken, Beef or Shrimp

Aperitivos
Appetizers

Almuerzos Ligeros
Light Lunches

Sandwiches

Empanada de Carne
Beef patty

Empanada de Pollo
Chicken patty

Empanada de Espinaca y Queso
Spinach and cheese patty

Empanada de Jamón y Queso
Ham and cheese patty

Stuffed Yuca Fried
Stuffed Potato Fried

2.95

5.95

10.95 2.95
2.95

4.95

Cubano
Cuban

Hamburguesa con Papas Fritas
Half pound hamburger and french fries

Hamburguesa con Queso y 
Papas Fritas
Half-pounder cheeseburger and french
fries

Hamburguesa con Queso Mexicana
Half-pounder Mexican cheeseburger with 
lettuce, tomato, bacon, and guacamole

Pan con chorizo
Sausage Cuban sandwich

Pan Croqueta con Queso
Croquette sandwich

Bistec de Pollo
Grilled chicken

8.95

8.95

9.95

12.95

8.95

8.95

9.95

Ropa Vieja
Shredded beef with tomato sauce 
sandwich

Pan con Bistec
Steak sandwich

Pan con Lechón
Pork sandwich

Media Noche
Midnite

Bistec de Pollo Empanizado
Breaded chicken sandwich

Bistec Empanizado
Breaded steak sandwich

9.95

9.95

8.95

8.95

9.95

9.95

3.95

7.95

2.95

2.95

2.95

Sopa de Pollo
Chicken noodle soup

4.95Arroz Blanco, dos Huevos y Maduro
White rice, two fried eggs and 
fried plantain

6.95

11am - 9pm11am - 9pm

We Deliver!We Deliver!

Ask us for details!Ask us for details!

Catering!Catering!

Monday - Friday
4pm - 6pm

Monday - Friday
4pm - 6pm

Happy Hour!Happy Hour!

2 for 1Beer and Wine

2 for 1Beer and Wine

All Sandwiches Include French Fries
* Add Bacon, Ham, or Cheese  1.95

** 18% Service charge will be added to parties of 5 or more. **



Café Cubano
Cuban coffee

Café Helado
Iced coffee

Mochaccino
Cappuccino

Colada
Double Cuban coffee

Cortadito Té Caliente
Hot teaCafé con 

Leche
Cuban coffee with milk
   Large

Chocolate 
Caliente
Hot chocolate

Postres
Desserts

Órdenes Aparte
Side Orders

Tres Leches
Three milks cake

Flan
Egg custard topped with caramel
syrup

Key Lime Pie
Custard pie made with the juice of Key limes

Cubano Tiramisu
Layers of sponge cake soaked in Cuban 
coffee with powdered chocolate and 
mascarpone cheese

Churros Rellenos
Stuffed fried-dough pastry

5.95

5.95

4.95

5.95

4.95

3.95

3.95

3.95

3.95

3.75

2.75

2.95

3.95

3.50

3.50

4.25

Bebidas Calientes
Warm Drinks

Mamey
Chocolate Lulo

MaracuyáGuayaba
MoraPapaya
MangoGuanábana

Frozen Lemonade / Iced Tea

Tamarindo
Coco

Limonada
Trigo

With Milk 4.95

Banana

Fresa

With Water 3.95

Piña

Combinations
per extra fruit 0.95

Batidos
Smoothies

Tostones
Fried green plantains

Papas Fritas
French fries

Boniato Frito
Fried sweet potato

Maduros
Fried plantains

Frijol Negro ó Colorado
Red or black beans

Arroz Blanco
White rice

Arroz Amarillo
Yellow rice

Congris
Black beans and white rice cooked together

Yuca Frita
Fried cassava

Yuca Mojo
Steamed cassava “Mojo”

Vegetales Frescos al Grill
Fresh veggies on the grill

Ensalada de Papa
Potato salad

Ensalada Mixta
Tossed salad

Bebidas Frías
Cold Drinks

1.60Coke
1.60Diet Coke

1.75Colombiana
1.75Manzana
1.60Inca Kola
1.60Jupiña

1.60Iron Beer
1.75Malta

1.50Milk

4.50
1.25

1.50Bottled Water

Iced Coffee

2.25Orange Juice

2.25
2.25

Mexican Coke
Jarritos

5.95Sangría

1.60Sprite

1.60Materva

1.75Perrier

2.25Jugo Manzana
Apple Juice

Iced Tea
(unsweetened)

3.95
2.95

Cerveza / Beer
   Imported
   Domestic

3.95

3.95

2.20

4.50
4.95
4.50

2.95

1.95

3.55

2.95

2.50

2.95



Breakfast MenuBreakfast Menu

The Cubano 
Two Eggs, Ham, Pork and Swiss Cheese  
Served on Cuban Bread

The Croquetta
Two Eggs, Ham Croquettas and Swiss Cheese  
Served on Cuban Bread

The Palomilla
Two Eggs, Palomilla Steak and Swiss Cheese  
Served on Cuban Bread

The Chorizo
Two Eggs, Spicy Chorizo and Mozzarella  
Served on Cuban Bread

8.95

7.95

8.95

7.95The Arepa
Two Eggs, Ham and Mozzarella  
Served Between Arepas

The American
Two Eggs, Bacon, American Cheese  
Served on Sweet Cuban Bread

The Veggie
Two Eggs, Spinach, Mushroom, Onions, 
Red Peppers, Green Peppers
Served on Cuban Bread

7.95

7.95

7.95

Breakfast Sandwiches

Arepas Pancakes
Arepas Corn Cakes  
Served with Butter, Warm Syrup, and two Eggs

Media Noche French Toast
Two Media Noche French Toast  
Served with Cinnamon Sugar, Butter, Warm Syrup, 
and Two Eggs

Stuffed Media Noche French Toast
Two Media Noche French Toast stuffed with 
Guava and Cream Cheese 
Served with Cinnamon Sugar, Butter, Warm Syrup, 
and Two Eggs

Mucho Grande Breakfast
Arepas Corn Cakes or Media Noche French Toast 
Served with Butter, Warm Syrup and Two Eggs with 
Bacon, Chorizo Sausage, and Cuban Style Ham

The Veggie
Two Eggs, Onions, Red Peppers, Green Peppers, Spinach, 
and Mushroom, Served with Cuban Toast

The Palomilla
Two Fried Eggs, Palomilla Steak, Served with Cuban Toast

The Classic
Two Eggs Served with Cuban Bread

The Perico
Two Eggs with Onions and Tomatoes, Served with Cuban Bread

The Ranchero
Two Eggs with Onions, Tomatoes and Choice of Bacon, Ham 
or Sausage, Served with Cuban Bread

10.95

5.95

6.95

8.95

2.50
1.95

2.50
2.50
2.95
3.95
2.95
1.50

Breakfast Specialities

Sides Drinks
Bacon
Cuban Toast with Butter
Guava Pastry
Guava, Cream Cheese Pastry
Hash Brown
Croquetas
Empanadas
Extra Egg

7.95

8.95

9.50

11.95

7.95

* CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.

2.20Café Cubano
Cuban coffee

4.50Café Helado
Iced coffee

4.95Mochaccino

4.50Cappuccino

2.95Colada
Double Cuban coffee

Cortadito 1.95Té Caliente
Hot tea

3.55

2.95

2.50

Café con Leche
Cuban coffee with milk

   Large
2.95Chocolate Caliente

Hot chocolate


